Jessica Prescriptive Manicure

Jessica Zenspa Deluxe Pedicure
Jessica Geleration Manicure

Jessica Geleration Pedicure
Gentlemen’s Club — Hand & Nail Care
Executive Footcare for Men

Gel Removal (Additional)

French Polish (Additional)

Hot Stones — Back, Neck & Shoulder
Hot Oil Scalp Massage

Indulgent Hand Ritual

Indulgent Foot Ritual

Eye Remedy

Truffleseque

Replenishing Eye Ritual

Targeted Body Exfoliation

Lincombe Hall Hotel & Spa, Meadfoot Road, Torquay, Devon, TQ12]X

60
60
60
60
30
30
30
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
30

mins
mins
mins
mins
mins
mins
mins

mins

min
min
min
min
min
min
min

min

£80
£80
£85
£85
[45
[45
[35
[25

£35
£35
[35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£70

Scan the QR code for motre
information on each treatment.

£64
£64
£68
£68
£36
£36
£28
£20

A A e R R AR
SN SN SRR S E S E S SR N

www.lincombehallhotel.co.uk | spa@lincombehallhotel.co.uk

01803 213361

=

LINCOMBE
SPA

Tresdaeils

1

TEMPLESPA JESSICA



Aaahhh! Leg & Foot Energiser
Revive & Energise Foot and Leg Treatment

Back to Life

Purify & Balance Back Treatment

The Outer Glow
Glow & Radiance Body Treatment

The Body Detox
Purify & Balance Body Treatment

Drift Away

Relaxing Aromatherapy Massage
Feeling Good

Energising Aromatherapy Massage
Work it Out

Reviving Deep Tissue Massage
New Beginnings

Pregnancy Massage

Rocks of the Mediterranean
Relax & Restore Hot Stone Massage

Rose Quartz & Truffles Massage
Smooth & Firm Body Treatment

Total Glow Up
Glow & Radiance Face and Body Experience

_7;%>~—7::—77;;7 E2a794y»ocwuc4zy
The Mediterranean Mini Break
Hydrate & Soothe Face and Body Experience
Rose Quartz & Truffles Massage
Smooth & Firm Body Treatment

My Kinda Mood

Prescription Face & Body Experience

VIP Golden Truffle Experience
Smooth & Firm Face and Body Experience
The Serious Detox

Purify & Balance Face and Body Experience

New Beginnings Total Retreat
Pregnancy Face & Body Experience

30 mins

45 mins

45 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

75 mins

90 mins

120 mins

90 mins

90 mins

120 mins

120 mins

150 mins

150 mins

20% Hotel

Guests Discount

£70

£85

£85

[115

[115

[115

[115

[115

[135

£170

£200

£170

£170

£200

£210

£235

£235

£56
£68
£68
£92
£92
£92
£92
£92
£108

£136

£160

160

168

188

188

Fortle Frce

My Kinda Skin

Prescription Facial

Mediterranean Marinade
Hydrate & Soothe Facial

The Skin Detox
Purify & Balance Facial
Go Guy Facial
Executive Men’s Facial
All About the Glow
Glow & Radiance Facial

Repose Aromatherapy Facial
Relax & Restore Facial

Champagne & Truffles Deluxe
Smooth & Firm Facial

Trapfle Brllinnoe..

Champagne & Truffles Deluxe
Smooth & Firm Facial

Rose Quartz & Truffles Massage
Smooth & Firm Body Treatment

VIP Golden Truffle Experience
Smooth & Firm Face and Body Experience

Lol e }7Zonnﬁp¢vu4wou.

Your Best You — Menopause Relief
Hydrate & Soothe Menopanse Body Treatment

Your Best You, Truffle Luxury
Hydrate & Soothe Menopanse
Luscury Body Treatment

;;Q@fzéﬂgﬁ/: Skin Investment Treatments

Need a Spring Clean? Brightening Facial
Need a Prescription? Prescriptive Facial
Need a Miracle? Miracle Facial

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

75 mins

90 mins

90 mins

90 mins

120 mins

60 mins

90 mins

60 mins
60 mins
90 mins

£110

£110

£110

£110

[135

£130

£160

£160

£170

£210

£130

£170

[135
135
£170

£88
£88
£88
£88
£108

£104

£128

£128

£136

168

£108
£108
£136



