For the Hands & Feet ...

Jessica Prescriptive Manicure	60 mins	£80	£64
Jessica Zenspa Deluxe Pedicure	60 mins	£80	£64
Jessica Geleration Manicure	60 mins	£85	£68
Jessica Geleration Pedicure	60 mins	£85	£68
Gentlemen's Club – Hand & Nail Care	30 mins	£45	£36
Executive Footcare for Men	30 mins	£45	£36
Gel Removal (Additional)	30 mins	£35	£28
French Polish (Additional)	15 mins	£25	£20

Add on Treatments ...

Hot Stones - Back, Neck & Shoulder	15 min	£35	£28
Hot Oil Scalp Massage	15 min	£35	£28
Indulgent Hand Ritual	15 min	£35	£28
Indulgent Foot Ritual	15 min	£35	£28
Eye Remedy	15 min	£35	£28
Truffleseque	15 min	£35	£28
Replenishing Eye Ritual	15 min	£35	£28
Targeted Body Exfoliation	30 min	£70	£56



Scan the QR code for more information on each treatment.

Lincombe Hall Hotel & Spa, Meadfoot Road, Torquay, Devon, TQ12JX www.lincombehallhotel.co.uk | spa@lincombehallhotel.co.uk 01803 213361



Treatments





T. H D 1			% Hotel	For the Face			
For the Body		Gues	its Discount	for the face			
Aaahhh! Leg & Foot Énergiser Revive & Energise Foot and Leg Treatment	30 mins	£70	£56	My Kinda Skin Prescription Facial	60 mins	£110	£88
Back to Life Purify & Balance Back Treatment	45 mins	£85	£68	Mediterranean Marinade Hydrate & Soothe Facial	60 mins	£110	£88
The Outer Glow Glow & Radiance Body Treatment	45 mins	£85	£68	The Skin Detox Purify & Balance Facial	60 mins	£110	£88
The Body Detox Purify & Balance Body Treatment	60 mins	£115	£92	Go Guy Facial Executive Men's Facial	60 mins	£110	£88
Drift Away Relaxing Aromatherapy Massage	60 mins	£115	£92	All About the Glow Glow & Radiance Facial	60 mins	£135	£108
Feeling Good Energising Aromatherapy Massage	60 mins	£115	£92	Repose Aromatherapy Facial Relax & Restore Facial	75 mins	£130	£104
Work it Out Reviving Deep Tissue Massage	60 mins	£115	£92	Champagne & Truffles Deluxe Smooth & Firm Facial	90 mins	£160	£128
New Beginnings Pregnancy Massage	60 mins	£115	£92	Truffle Brilliance			
Rocks of the Mediterranean Relax ヴ Restore Hot Stone Massage	75 mins	£135	£108	Champagne & Truffles Deluxe Smooth & Firm Facial	90 mins	£160	£128
Rose Quartz & Truffles Massage Smooth & Firm Body Treatment	90 mins	£170	£136	Rose Quartz & Truffles Massage	90 mins	£170	£136
Total Glow Up Glow & Radiance Face and Body Experience	120 mins	£200	£160	Smooth & Firm Body Treatment VIP Golden Truffle Experience Smooth & Firm Face and Body Experience	120 mins	£210	£168
Top-To-Toe Experiences				For the Menopause			
The Mediterranean Mini Break Hydrate & Soothe Face and Body Experience	90 mins	£170	£136	Your Best You – Menopause Relief Hydrate & Soothe Menopause Body Treatment	60 mins	£130	£104
Rose Quartz & Truffles Massage Smooth & Firm Body Treatment	90 mins	£170	£136	Your Best You, Truffle Luxury	90 mins	£170	£136
My Kinda Mood Prescription Face & Body Experience	120 mins	£200	£160	Hydrate & Soothe Menopause Luxury Body Treatment			
VIP Golden Truffle Experience Smooth & Firm Face and Body Experience	120 mins	£210	£168	Perfector: Skin Investment T	reatments		
The Serious Detox Purify & Balance Face and Body Experience	150 mins	£235	£188	Need a Spring Clean? Brightening Facial	60 mins	£135	£108
New Beginnings Total Retreat Pregnancy Face & Body Experience	150 mins	£235	£188	Need a Prescription? Prescriptive Facial Need a Miracle? Miracle Facial	60 mins 90 mins	£135 £170	£108 £136